
Leibniz Institute for Age Research - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.imb-jena.de

Description Leibniz Institute for Age Research

Country Germany

Scan Date 20/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 801

Total Files 10,422

Total Data 1.69 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 801 10422 1.69 GB 100.00 %

/pub 797 10421 1.69 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/images 777 10168 947.02 MB 54.83 %

/pub/RNA 12 180 623.65 MB 36.11 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS 465 5827 549.32 MB 31.80 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins 462 5805 548.75 MB 31.77 %

/pub/images/RNA 189 2551 269.85 MB 15.62 %

/pub/RNA/2013 0 16 209.67 MB 12.14 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA 92 1415 164.66 MB 9.53 %

/pub/RNA/2014 0 13 153.21 MB 8.87 %

/pub/RNA/2015 0 13 134.05 MB 7.76 %

/pub/images/DNA 112 1593 118.55 MB 6.86 %

/pub/JABS 0 55 77.68 MB 4.50 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes 39 479 71.53 MB 4.14 %

/pub/chromatin 0 1 71.29 MB 4.13 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_protein_complexes 27 508 49.96 MB 2.89 %

/pub/RNA/2016 0 5 48.13 MB 2.79 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA 41 564 35.53 MB 2.06 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1sun 0 22 30.50 MB 1.77 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1un6 0 12 24.84 MB 1.44 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Image Files 1.42 GB 84.21 %

Document Files 138.92 MB 8.04 %

Archive Files 91.19 MB 5.28 %

Music Files 19.93 MB 1.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 17.81 MB 1.03 %

Internet Files 2.90 MB 0.17 %

Data Files 1.97 MB 0.11 %

Development Files 30.03 KB < 0.01 %

Backup Files 7.82 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.10 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.77 GB

Average: 0.08 GB

Maximum: 0.21 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 826 Files

Average: 83 Files

Maximum: 652 Files

Minimum: 11 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

163 Files

327 Files

490 Files

653 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GIF Files 770.33 MB 45.33 %

TIF Files 578.11 MB 34.02 %

XZ Files 83.75 MB 4.93 %

PNG Files 77.68 MB 4.57 %

DOC Files 72.88 MB 4.29 %

PDF Files 53.32 MB 3.14 %

JPG Files 20.59 MB 1.21 %

MSV Files 19.93 MB 1.17 %

EPS Files 12.27 MB 0.72 %

WRZ Files 10.49 MB 0.62 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GIF Files 8.51 K 82.51 %

HTML Files 753 Files 7.30 %

PDF Files 385 Files 3.73 %

JPG Files 230 Files 2.23 %

XZ Files 122 Files 1.18 %

WRZ Files 98 Files 0.95 %

GZ Files 89 Files 0.86 %

PNG Files 55 Files 0.53 %

TIF Files 45 Files 0.44 %

DOC Files 28 Files 0.27 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Image Files 8886 1.42 GB 84.21 %

Document Files 437 138.92 MB 8.04 %

Archive Files 211 91.19 MB 5.28 %

Music Files 1 19.93 MB 1.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 113 17.81 MB 1.03 %

Internet Files 754 2.90 MB 0.17 %

Data Files 13 1.97 MB 0.11 %

Development Files 5 30.03 KB < 0.01 %

Backup Files 2 7.82 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GIF Image 8513 770.33 MB 44.60 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 45 578.11 MB 33.47 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 122 83.75 MB 4.85 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 55 77.68 MB 4.50 %

MS Word Document 28 72.88 MB 4.22 %

PDF Document 385 53.32 MB 3.09 %

JPEG Image 230 20.59 MB 1.19 %

Memory Stick Voice File 1 19.93 MB 1.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 113 17.81 MB 1.03 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 17 12.27 MB 0.71 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 89 7.44 MB 0.43 %

Silicon Graphics RGB Bitmap 27 5.46 MB 0.32 %

HTML Document 753 2.90 MB 0.17 %

JPEG Image File 16 2.26 MB 0.13 %

External Entity 12 1.28 MB 0.07 %

Index File 1 702.45 KB 0.04 %

Text Document 7 458.95 KB 0.03 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 5 30.03 KB < 0.01 %

Backup File 2 7.82 KB < 0.01 %

HTML File with Server Side Includes 1 505 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GIF Files 8513 770.33 MB 44.60 %

TIF Files 45 578.11 MB 33.47 %

XZ Files 122 83.75 MB 4.85 %

PNG Files 55 77.68 MB 4.50 %

DOC Files 28 72.88 MB 4.22 %

PDF Files 385 53.32 MB 3.09 %

JPG Files 230 20.59 MB 1.19 %

MSV Files 1 19.93 MB 1.15 %

EPS Files 17 12.27 MB 0.71 %

WRZ Files 98 10.49 MB 0.61 %

GZ Files 89 7.44 MB 0.43 %

RGB Files 27 5.46 MB 0.32 %

WRL Files 6 5.14 MB 0.30 %

HTML Files 753 2.90 MB 0.17 %

JPEG Files 16 2.26 MB 0.13 %

ENT Files 12 1.28 MB 0.07 %

NOEXT Files 6 1.08 MB 0.06 %

IV Files 1 1.07 MB 0.06 %

IDX Files 1 702.45 KB 0.04 %

TXT Files 7 458.95 KB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 801 10422 1.69 GB 100.00 %

/pub 797 10421 1.69 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/images 777 10168 947.02 MB 54.83 %

/pub/RNA 12 180 623.65 MB 36.11 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS 465 5827 549.32 MB 31.80 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins 462 5805 548.75 MB 31.77 %

/pub/images/RNA 189 2551 269.85 MB 15.62 %

/pub/RNA/2013 0 16 209.67 MB 12.14 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA 92 1415 164.66 MB 9.53 %

/pub/RNA/2014 0 13 153.21 MB 8.87 %

/pub/RNA/2015 0 13 134.05 MB 7.76 %

/pub/images/DNA 112 1593 118.55 MB 6.86 %

/pub/JABS 0 55 77.68 MB 4.50 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes 39 479 71.53 MB 4.14 %

/pub/chromatin 0 1 71.29 MB 4.13 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_protein_complexes 27 508 49.96 MB 2.89 %

/pub/RNA/2016 0 5 48.13 MB 2.79 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA 41 564 35.53 MB 2.06 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1sun 0 22 30.50 MB 1.77 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1un6 0 12 24.84 MB 1.44 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_drug_complexes 29 394 24.36 MB 1.41 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_DNA_hybrids 22 341 19.68 MB 1.14 %

/pub/RNA/2009 0 14 13.21 MB 0.76 %

/pub/RNA/2007 0 19 12.49 MB 0.72 %

/pub/RNA/2010 0 17 12.31 MB 0.71 %

/pub/RNA/2008 0 23 10.51 MB 0.61 %

/pub/RNA/2012 0 15 10.26 MB 0.59 %

/pub/RNA/2011 0 18 9.09 MB 0.53 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_models 4 117 8.38 MB 0.49 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes/... 0 31 8.37 MB 0.48 %

/pub/images/RNA/transfer_RNA 10 172 7.74 MB 0.45 %

/pub/images/GENERAL 1 145 7.34 MB 0.43 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/1sly 0 10 6.74 MB 0.39 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/1ppr 0 42 6.64 MB 0.38 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes/... 0 19 5.99 MB 0.35 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1gid_urx053 0 31 5.89 MB 0.34 %

/pub/RNA/2006 0 13 5.80 MB 0.34 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1dul 0 11 5.46 MB 0.32 %

/pub/RNA/2005 0 14 4.92 MB 0.28 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_drug_complexes 15 85 4.00 MB 0.23 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_protein_complexes/... 0 26 3.98 MB 0.23 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1m8y 0 13 3.92 MB 0.23 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_DNA_hybrids/1hmh_u... 0 23 3.86 MB 0.22 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/1ova 0 10 3.78 MB 0.22 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_protein_complexes/... 0 24 3.75 MB 0.22 %

/pub/images/DNA/DNA_models/A-DNA 0 49 3.74 MB 0.22 %

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1drz 0 15 3.71 MB 0.21 %

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes/1e8o 0 7 3.71 MB 0.21 %

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/7ahl 0 24 3.70 MB 0.21 %

/pub/BRUHN 0 5 3.69 MB 0.21 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/chromatin/Aumann220807_suppl.doc 19/Dec/2007 71.29 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/3ZP8_MAY.tif 22/Oct/2013 26.74 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/4a36.tif 16/Oct/2012 23.83 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/4erd.tif 12/Oct/2012 23.13 MB

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1un6/1un6.msv 01/Sep/2004 19.93 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/2xxa.tif 16/Oct/2012 18.42 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3rer.tif 16/Oct/2012 18.41 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3siu.tif 12/Oct/2012 18.28 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3r1l.tif 16/Oct/2012 17.01 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/4db2.tif 30/Nov/2012 16.99 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3lqx.tif 16/Oct/2012 16.78 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3ts0.tif 16/Oct/2012 15.63 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3rw6.tif 30/Nov/2012 14.75 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3uzs.tif 30/Nov/2012 14.75 MB

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1sun/1sun_1_300.tif 24/May/2002 14.29 MB

/pub/images/RNA/other_RNA/1sun/1sun_thumbnail.tif 24/May/2002 14.22 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/2mb0_SEP_2015.tif 31/Mar/2015 13.57 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/4nyg_APR_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 12.80 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/4p9r_MAR_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 12.80 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/2mff_JAN_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 12.80 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4KRF_APR.tif 22/Oct/2013 12.79 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/3wc1_OCT_2015.tif 31/Mar/2015 12.26 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4FEN_OCT.tif 31/Jan/2014 12.16 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4ILM_NOV.tif 31/Jan/2014 12.15 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/3VYX_FEB.tif 05/Oct/2013 12.14 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4FAX_DEC.tif 31/Jan/2014 12.14 MB

/pub/RNA/2016/4qln_FEB_2016.tif 15/Sep/2015 12.02 MB

/pub/RNA/2016/4w90_MAR_2016.tif 15/Sep/2015 12.02 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/3wfs_NOV_2015.tif 31/Mar/2015 12.02 MB

/pub/RNA/2016/4zt9_JAN_2016.tif 15/Sep/2015 12.02 MB

/pub/RNA/2016/4rj1_APR_2016.tif 15/Sep/2015 12.01 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4L8R_JUN.tif 22/Oct/2013 12.00 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/4meg_DEC_2015.tif 31/Mar/2015 11.86 MB

/pub/RNA/2013/3cw1.tif 16/Oct/2012 11.46 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4B5R_JAN.tif 05/Oct/2013 11.46 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4GCW_JUL.tif 28/Nov/2013 11.46 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4IJS_AUG.tif 28/Nov/2013 11.46 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/3j5y_FEB_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 11.23 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/4LG2_MAR.tif 05/Oct/2013 10.86 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/4pqv_JUL_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 10.81 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/2m1v_JUN_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 10.74 MB

/pub/RNA/2015/4cxh_AUG_2015.tif 07/Nov/2014 10.54 MB

/pub/RNA/2014/3V7E_SEP.tif 28/Nov/2013 7.78 MB

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/1sly/1sly_small.tif 27/Apr/2004 4.41 MB

/pub/RNA/2007/1jgq_RNA_journal_JUL_2007_hires.tif.xz 22/Aug/2006 3.84 MB

/pub/JABS/2occ_2.png 07/Dec/2006 3.64 MB

/pub/images/RNA/RNA_protein_complexes/1gts_ptr002/1gts_distc.eps 16/Feb/1995 3.44 MB

/pub/JABS/1dgb_1.png 07/Dec/2006 3.36 MB

/pub/JABS/1dgb_2.png 07/Dec/2006 3.34 MB

/pub/images/PROTEINS/proteins/1ova/1ova_distc.pdf 25/Feb/1997 3.02 MB

Leibniz Institute for Age Research - FTP Site Statistics 22-Nov-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


